
 Ready-to-use, two–compartment  
 container keeps pre–measured medication  
 and diluent separate until you’re ready to  
 mix and administer 
 
 Two snaps and a shake is all it takes to  

 admix during bedside activation 

 Helps save time and labor for pharmacy  
 and nursing

Reference No. NDC No. Fill Size
3183-11 0264-3183-11 500 mg
3185-11 0264-3185-11 1 g

Meropenem for Injection 
USP and Sodium Chloride 

Injection USP 
NOW AVAILABLE

DUPLEX® Container 

Ready When You Are



“SNAP”
Squeeze folded 
container just below 
the solution meniscus 
to snap the second 
seal and release 
liquid into the port.

“GO”
Remove foil tab from 
set port and spike 
bag. Hang bag on IV 
pole.

“SHAKE”
Shake diluent and 
powder thoroughly 
to mix.

“SNAP”
Fold container 
just below diluent 
meniscus and 
squeeze until seal 
between diluent and 
powder snaps open.

“PEEL”
Peel foil strip from 
drug chamber.

Ordering Information

Refer to product package insert for complete directions for use and prescribing information.

Product  (all products: 24 units per case) Dosage NDC # Reference #

 Meropenem for Injection USP and Sodium Chloride Injection USP 500 mg
1 g

0264-3183-11
0264-3185-11

3183-11
3185-11

  Cefazolin for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP 1 g 
2 g

0264-3103-11
0264-3105-11

3103-11
3105-11

  Cefoxitin for Injection and Dextrose Injection 1 g
2 g

0264-3123-11
0264-3125-11

3123-11
3125-11

Ceftazidime for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP 1 g
2 g

0264-3143-11
0264-3145-11

3143-11
3145-11

  Cefotetan for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP 1 g
2 g

0264-3173-11
0264-3175-11

3173-11
3175-11

  CefTRIaxONE for Injection and Dextrose Injection 1 g
2 g

0264-3153-11
0264-3155-11

3153-11
3155-11

  Cefepime for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP 1 g
2 g

0264-3193-11
0264-3195-11

3193-11
3195-11
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DUPLEX® Container 

Ready When You Are


