





Meropenem for Injection USP and Sodium Chloride Injection USP NOW AVAILABLE

- Ready-to-use, two-compartment container keeps pre-measured medication and diluent separate until you're ready to mix and administer
- Two snaps and a shake is all it takes to admix during bedside activation
- Helps save time and labor for pharmacy and nursing

Reference No.	NDC No.	Fill Size
3183-11	0264-3183-11	500 mg
3185-11	0264-3185-11	1 g

## **DUPLEX®** Container

Ready When You Are

## **DUPLEX®** Container

## Ready When You Are



"PEEL"
Peel foil strip from drug chamber.



"SNAP"
Fold container
just below diluent
meniscus and
squeeze until seal
between diluent and
powder snaps open.



"SHAKE"
Shake diluent and powder thoroughly to mix.



"SNAP"
Squeeze folded
container just below
the solution meniscus
to snap the second
seal and release
liquid into the port.



"GO"
Remove foil tab from set port and spike bag. Hang bag on IV pole.

Refer to product package insert for complete directions for use and prescribing information.

## **Ordering Information**

Product (all products: 24 units per case)	Dosage	NDC #	Reference #
Meropenem for Injection USP and Sodium Chloride Injection USP	500 mg	0264-3183-11	3183-11
	1 g	0264-3185-11	3185-11
Cefazolin for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP	1 g	0264-3103-11	3103-11
	2 g	0264-3105-11	3105-11
Cefoxitin for Injection and Dextrose Injection	1 g	0264-3123-11	3123-11
	2 g	0264-3125-11	3125-11
Ceftazidime for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP	1 g	0264-3143-11	3143-11
	2 g	0264-3145-11	3145-11
Cefotetan for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP	1 g	0264-3173-11	3173-11
	2 g	0264-3175-11	3175-11
CefTRIaxONE for Injection and Dextrose Injection	1 g	0264-3153-11	3153-11
	2 g	0264-3155-11	3155-11
Cefepime for Injection USP and Dextrose Injection USP	1 g	0264-3193-11	3193-11
	2 g	0264-3195-11	3195-11

B. Braun Medical Inc. | Bethlehem, PA. 888-422-7286 | www.BBraunUSA.com